SATHOM SARL
Hauptstrasse 24 - CH-4437 Waldenburg - SWITZERLAND
Phone +41 61 366 40 00 - info@sathom.com - www.sathom.com
• 3-inch Airspeed Indicator, Type 5A16
• 3-inch Airspeed Indicator with Setting Mark Internal, Type 5A17
• 3-inch Airspeed Indicator with VMO-Switch, Type 5A26
• 3-inch Airspeed Indicator with VMO-Switch and
Setting Mark Internal, Type 5A27

Phone +41 61 366 40 00 - info@sathom.com - www.sathom.com
Drawing
Type Designation Technical Data
5A16. Airspeed Indicator (ASI)
5A17. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with
Setting Mark Internal
5A26. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with Vmo-Switch
5A27. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with Vmo-Switch
and Setting Mark Internal
.10. Round Plastic Case Black, Bezel with Lip
.20. Round Metal Case Black, Bezel with Lip
.30. ARINC Case 408 3ATI Black
.40. ARINC Case 408 3ATI Grey
.50. Square Case Black
.60. Square Case Grey
.70. Round Plastic Case Black, Bezel
without Lip
.80. Round Metal Case Black, Bezel
without Lip
.01. Dial Mark. are Fluorescent White
.02. Dial Mark. are Lusterless White
.03. Dial Mark. are Fluorescent Yellow
.04. Dial Mark. are Luminescent Green
.05. Dial Mark. are Day Glow Yellow (Saturne)
.18K. Measuring Range 180KN
.20K. Measuring Range 200KN
.26K. Measuring Range 260KN
.30K. Measuring Range 300KN
.35K. Measuring Range 350KN
.40K. Measuring Range 400KN
.45K. Measuring Range 450KN
.50K. Measuring Range 500KN
.55K. Measuring Range 550KN
.60K. Measuring Range 600KN
.65K. Measuring Range 650KN
On Request km/h or MPH
.00.0. Without Lighting
.05. Lighting 5V AC/DC
.28. Lighting 28V AC/DC
.1. Lighting White Only
.2. Lighting Red and White
.3. Lighting Red Only
.4. Lighting NVIS Green
.XX. Customer Code
General
-Airspeed Indicator Acc. TSO-C2b and DO160
-Case (Bezel)
ITA3 804 CNIRA .ccACNIRA
65533 SM .ccAerauqS
83633 SM .ccAdnuoR
-Lighting NVIS Green Nightvision Goggle Compatibility
Acc. MIL-STD-3009
(MIL-L-85762)
-Temperature Acc. TSO-C2b
C°05+ ot °03-gnitarepO
Non-Derangement -65° to +70°C
-Pneumatic Connector “S” 9/16”-18UNJF-3B (MS 33649-6)
“P” 7/16”-20UNJF-3B (MS 33649-4)
-Weight in Standard Configuration Less than 530 gr
-Colors White and Black Acc. FED-STD-595a
-Glass, Anti-Reflective Coated Acc. MIL-C-14806A
Options
-Measuring Ranges in km/h and MPH
-Temperature
C°07+ ot °55-gnitarepO
Non-Derangement -60° to +90°C
-Further Pneumatic Connectors Acc. MS 33649
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Drawing
Type Designation Technical Data
5A16. Airspeed Indicator (ASI)
5A17. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with
Setting Mark Internal
5A26. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with Vmo-Switch
5A27. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with Vmo-Switch
and Setting Mark Internal
.10. Round Plastic Case Black, Bezel with Lip
.20. Round Metal Case Black, Bezel with Lip
.30. ARINC Case 408 3ATI Black
.40. ARINC Case 408 3ATI Grey
.50. Square Case Black
.60. Square Case Grey
.70. Round Plastic Case Black, Bezel
without Lip
.80. Round Metal Case Black, Bezel
without Lip
.01. Dial Mark. are Fluorescent White
.02. Dial Mark. are Lusterless White
.03. Dial Mark. are Fluorescent Yellow
.04. Dial Mark. are Luminescent Green
.05. Dial Mark. are Day Glow Yellow (Saturne)
.18K. Measuring Range 180KN
.20K. Measuring Range 200KN
.26K. Measuring Range 260KN
.30K. Measuring Range 300KN
.35K. Measuring Range 350KN
.40K. Measuring Range 400KN
.45K. Measuring Range 450KN
.50K. Measuring Range 500KN
.55K. Measuring Range 550KN
.60K. Measuring Range 600KN
.65K. Measuring Range 650KN
On Request km/h or MPH
.00.0. Without Lighting
.05. Lighting 5V AC/DC
.28. Lighting 28V AC/DC
.1. Lighting White Only
.2. Lighting Red and White
.3. Lighting Red Only
.4. Lighting NVIS Green
.XX. Customer Code
General
-Airspeed Indicator Acc. TSO-C2b and DO160
-Case (Bezel)
ITA3 804 CNIRA .ccACNIRA
65533 SM .ccAerauqS
83633 SM .ccAdnuoR
-Lighting NVIS Green Nightvision Goggle Compatibility
Acc. MIL-STD-3009

EASA Part 145
Drawing
Type Designation Technical Data
5A16. Airspeed Indicator (ASI)
5A17. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with
Setting Mark Internal
5A26. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with Vmo-Switch
5A27. Airspeed Indicator (ASI) with Vmo-Switch
and Setting Mark Internal
.10. Round Plastic Case Black, Bezel with Lip
.20. Round Metal Case Black, Bezel with Lip
.30. ARINC Case 408 3ATI Black
.40. ARINC Case 408 3ATI Grey
.50. Square Case Black
.60. Square Case Grey
.70. Round Plastic Case Black, Bezel
without Lip
.80. Round Metal Case Black, Bezel
without Lip
.01. Dial Mark. are Fluorescent White
.02. Dial Mark. are Lusterless White
.03. Dial Mark. are Fluorescent Yellow
.04. Dial Mark. are Luminescent Green
.05. Dial Mark. are Day Glow Yellow (Saturne)
.18K. Measuring Range 180KN
.20K. Measuring Range 200KN
.26K. Measuring Range 260KN
.30K. Measuring Range 300KN
.35K. Measuring Range 350KN
.40K. Measuring Range 400KN
.45K. Measuring Range 450KN
.50K. Measuring Range 500KN
.55K. Measuring Range 550KN
.60K. Measuring Range 600KN
.65K. Measuring Range 650KN
On Request km/h or MPH
.00.0. Without Lighting
.05. Lighting 5V AC/DC
.28. Lighting 28V AC/DC
.1. Lighting White Only
.2. Lighting Red and White
.3. Lighting Red Only
.4. Lighting NVIS Green
.XX. Customer Code
General
-Airspeed Indicator Acc. TSO-C2b and DO160
-Case (Bezel)
ITA3 804 CNIRA .ccACNIRA
65533 SM .ccAerauqS
83633 SM .ccAdnuoR
-Lighting NVIS Green Nightvision Goggle Compatibility
Acc. MIL-STD-3009